FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 09-27-2000



101473657

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

TRADEMARKS ONLY				
	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type G-14-00	Conveyance Type			
X New 9777	Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment			
Document ID #	Effective Date			
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year			
Reel # Frame #	Change of Name			
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	x Other Release of Security Interest			
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date			
Name Finova Capital Corporation Month Day Year				
Name Finova Capital Corporation 07312000				
Formerly				
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association			
	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association			
Other				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware				
Deschiles Destrict				
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name March Acquisition, Inc., Successor in interest to Nevada Bob's Pro Shop, Inc.				
DBA/AKA/TA				
DBA/ARA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1) 4043 S. Eastern				
Address (line 1) 4043 S. Eastern				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3) Las Vegas	NIII			
City	NV 89179 Zip Code			
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is			
not domiciled in the United States, an				
appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.				
Other	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza				
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				
6/2000 MTHAI1 00000443/1477100				
:481 (40.00 <u>0</u> 0				
	approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and			
anthoring the data wanded to anything the Court Shoot And assuments reported	ing this hurden actimate to the U.S. Betent and Trademark Office Chief Information Office Wheekington			

gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet, and Cover Sheet and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package (0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	-1618B Page 2		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic R	epresentative Name ar	nd Address Enter for the first	Receiving Party only.	
Name [
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	(312) 360-6583	
Name [Sandra McNaughton			
Address (line 1)	Freeborn & Peters			
Address (line 2)	311 S. Wacker Drive			
Address (line 3)	Suite 3000			
Address (line 4)	Chicago, IL 60606			
Pages	Enter the total number of proceedings including any attachments	pages of the attached conveyance	document # 4	
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)				
		1477182	istration Number(s) 1688162 1961957	
Number of E	- L			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 3				
Fee Amount		for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41	1): \$ 90.00	
Deposit A	ccount	osed X Deposit Account		
(Enter for pa		ditional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:	# 500830	
		Authorization to charge additional fee	s: Yes X No	
Statement a	nd Signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
Sandra Mo	Naughton	Sada Mchagli Signature	September 13, 2000	
Name o	of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed	

July 31, 2000

Fleat Capital Corporation Attention: Mr. Mark D. Newlun 15260 Venture Blvd., Suite 400 Shoman Oaks, CA 91403

Finova Capital Corporation Attention:

Dear Sire:

Re: Outstanding "Orphan Security" Registered Against the Assets of Nevada Bob's Golf Inc. (formerly known as Nevada Bob's Canada Inc.) ("NB Golf") and March Acquisition, Inc. (formerly known as Nevada Bob's Pro Shop, Inc.) ("MAI")

Please be edvised that NB Golf and its wholly owned subsidiary. MAI are in the process of completing various business transactions which are expected to close imminently. Searches conducted in respect of these transactions have revealed that you continue to be registered holders of liens against the assets and intellectual property of NB Golf and MAI (or their predecessors). However, it is our understanding that all outstanding indebtedness to each of your companies was repaid in full in or about October 1999. In order to close the pending business transactions, we require each of your confirmations that there is no current indebtedness owed by either NB Golf or MAI, or their respective predecessors to you, and that you have no interest whatspever in any of their respective affiliates or subsidiaries.

We also require your confirmation that you will take all necessary and immediate steps to discharge. At your expense; any and all liens or other registrations recorded by you against the assets and implicitual property of NB Gulf, MAI, their predecessors or any of their respective affiliates or subsidiaries.

Please provide your respective confirmations of the above noted matters by executing the acknowledgement below and faxing a copy of this letter to the attention of the

undersigned at your earliest opportunity. Plasse return the original by courier as soon as possible.

If you have any questions with respect to the above, please do not healigte to conject the undersigned at your convenience.

Yours truly.
Nevade Bob's Got Inc.
Per:
Allen L. Smith

AGREED, CONFIRMED AND ACKNOWLEDGED

Fleet Capital Corporationy
Per: Mark Neuron

AGREED, CONFIRMED AND ACKNOWLEDGED

Finova Capital Corporation

Per: _____

undersigned at your earliest opportunity. Pleafap return the original by courter as soon as possible.

Myou have any quasions with respect to the above, please do not heritate to contact the undersigned at your convenience.

AGREED, CONFIRMED AND ACKNOWLEDGED Flast Capital Corporation

Per ____

AGREED, CONFIRMED AND ACKNOWLEDGED

Fixova Capital Corporation
Per: Kill Kuntille

Kist Daniels, Vice President FRENA Capital Commission

EXHIBIT A TO RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST OF FINOVA CAPITAL CORPORATION

United States Service Marks and Trademarks

MARK	REG. NO.	DATE
NEVADA BOB and Racket Design	1,961,957	3/12/96
NEVADA BOB'S	1,477,182	2/16/88
NEVADA BOB'S	1,688,162	5/19/92

#353101

Freeborn & Peters

September 13, 2000

Via Federal Express

Attorneys at Law

Suite 3000 Chicago, Illinois

60606-6677 Tel 312.360.6000

Paralegal

Chicago

Springfield

311 South Wacker Drive

Sandra McNaughton

Direct 312.360.6583 Fax 312.360.6574

freebornpeters.com

smcnaughton@

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks ASSIGNMENT DIVISION Crystal Gateway 4, 3rd Floor 1213 Jefferson Davis Hwy. Arlington, Virginia 22202

Re: Release of Security Interest

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed is a Release of Security Interest executed by FINOVA CAPITAL CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation, in favor of MARCH ACQUISITION, INC., a Texas corporation (successor in interest to Nevada Bob's Pro Shop, Inc.). Also enclosed are:

- 1. A completed Recordation Form Cover Sheet.
- 2. A check in the amount of \$90 for the recordation fee.

Please return the enclosed prepaid, self-addressed postcard confirming receipt of the enclosed.

Please contact me if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Sada McNaghto-Sandra McNaughton

Paralegal

Enclosures

cc: Andrew L. Goldstein

Simor L. Moskowitz

353133

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002148 FRAME: 0420

RECORDED: 09/14/2000